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' Ceneral infnrmsﬂon about company

Scrip code 539042

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE976R01017

Name of the company AGI INFRA LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2021

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No
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Declaration
Sr. : Promoter and Public Non Promoter-

No. Portiention Toutto Promoter Group | shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
2 ?Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants 7 No No No No

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which
s depository receipts are issued? e e i Ne
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes Yes No

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No

encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No

rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? [ No

2
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Partly No. Of Total nos. §hawholdmgasa class of secusities (IX)
Category 4 : shares % of total no. of
Category | of s, hOOfl dein g pal'g-up underlying iﬁe(svm shares (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights
@ shareholder | B up equity | equtY | pesository | ™ as per SCRR, g Total as a
(I10) shares shares : =(IV)+
LY held @V) [held | RECeiPS | yny vy | 1937 (VIIDAS 8 | ojagq eg: | Class % of
(V) % of (A+B+C2) .., | Total (A+B+C)
V) X egy
Promoter
(A) gtromotcr 4 8911320 8911320 |72.94 8911320 8911320 |[72.94
Group
(B) Public 700 3305400 3305400 | 27.06 3305400 3305400 |27.06
Non .
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cc1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 704 12216720 12216720 | 100 12216720 12216720 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding ,as 2 | Number of S}:iﬂed
No. Of No. Of Shares | % assuming full Locked in shares Eth cfw is:r
: No. of Underlying | conversion of (X1D)
Category %haé::l . | Shares Outstanding | convertible encumbered Nu\i?he;h‘;;s
Category | of Oﬁmmgdl?: Underlying |convertible | securities (as a (XTI) ;gl dtym
O |sharcholder| " 575 | Outstanding | securities and. | prcentage of e Rl T e WP
@ | omverdle |y No.OF | diluted share gy
securities : ; ’ iy % of % of | form (XIV)
X) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= total | No. | total
(a) (VID+(X) Asa % of [ No- @) | gpor | )" | Shares
(ABeLl) held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) g‘ e 72.94 5530320 | 62.06 8911320
Group
(B) Public 27.06 589404 | 17.83 3303225
Non
(C) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
@ Employee
Trusts
Total 100 6119724 | 50.09 12214545
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. "~ | Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of asa % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly 1;]‘:“0: 'sl'lotal 195 | total no. of
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- ; shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total
. underlying | held o
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity |up Depository | (VIT) = (calculated as asa%
Shareholders (T) | (TIT) shares | equity Rmipls‘y vy |PerSCRR, of
held (IV) | shares | vy (viy | 1957 (VD | Class eg: | Class Total
held Asa%of |X cgry |10 | Voting
(8] (A+B+C2) rights
A Table I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(n Indian
Individuals/Hindu
(a) undivided Family 2 6755320 6755320 |55.3 6755320 6755320 | 553
Sub-Total 2 6755320 6755320 |55.3 6755320 6755320 |55.3
(AX1)
(4] Foreign
Individuals
(NonResident
(a) Individuals/ 2 2156000 2156000 |17.65 2156000 2156000 |17.65
Foreign
Individuals)
(s:‘)’(';ﬂw’l 2 2156000 2156000 |17.65 2156000 2156000 | 17.65
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
;nd 4 8911320 8911320 |72.94 8911320 8911320 |72.94
Tomoter
Group (A)=
(AXD)HA)
(2)
B Table I1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
. shareholders
(a(i)) holding nominal 628 334398 334398 |2.74 334398 334398 2.74
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
sharcholders
(alii)) holding nominal |19 1540973 1540973 | 12.61 1540973 1540973 | 12.61
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
Any Other
(e) (specify) 53 1430029 1430029 |[11.71 1430029 1430029 |(11.71
(5;;;1;"“" 700 3305400 3305400 |27.06 3305400 3305400 |27.06
Total Public
Shareholding
(B=(B)(1)+ 700 3305400 3305400 |27.06 3305400 3305400 |27.06
(B)(2)+B)
3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 704 12216720 12216720 | 100 12216720 12216720 | 100
Toual 704 12216720 12216720 | 100 12216720 12216720 | 100
(A+B+C)
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v

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of ;h:;;s od ot
No. Of No. of No. Of Shares | Sharcholding ,asa% | Locked inshares | "o =
Shares ! Underlying assuming full conversion (X ncumbered | Number of
; Shares ; : = encurm .
Underlying Underlying Outstanding of convertible securities ( (X11) equity shares
St. Outstanding | mmyd“i’n convertible | as a percentage of diluted held in
convertible Weersiats 8 | securities and | share capital) (XI)= Asa Asa | dematerialized
securities (Xi) No. Of Warrants | (VII)*+(X) As a % of % of %of | form (XIV)
(X (Xi) (a) (A+B+C2) No. (2) total | No. | total
Shares | (a) |Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 553 5530320 | 81.87 6755320
(SI“J"”T"‘“' (&) 553 5530320 | 81.87 6755320
(2) Foreign
(a) 17.65 0 0 2156000
;5'2“}““‘“1 (4) 17.65 0 0 2156000
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 72.94 5530320 | 62.06 8911320
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)D)HAX2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 2.74 0 0 332223
(alii)) 12.61 589404 |38.25 1540973
(e) 11.71 0 0 1430029
{33‘;”"“" ®) 27.06 589404 |17.83 3303225
Total Public
Shareholding
27.06 589404 |17.83 3303225
(B)=(B)(1)+
(B)2)yHB)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 6119724 | 50.09 12214545
Total
(A+B+C) 100 6119724 | 50.09 12214545
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

Name of the

I

SUKHDEV SINGH

SALWINDERJIT KAUR

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AFRPS3124B

AHCPK4619A

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

5530320

1225000

6755320

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)}+
(V)+ (VD)

5530320

1225000

6755320

Sharcholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

45.27

10.03

55.3

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

5530320

1225000

6755320

Class egry

Total

5530320

1225000

6755320

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

45.27

10.03

553

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
‘Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (asa
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VINH(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

45.27

10.03

55.3

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

5530320

5530320

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

81.87

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI1I)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

5530320

1225000

6755320
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providing PAN
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Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter
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Individuals (NonResident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)

Searial No. |

2

Name of the

Shareholders (T) BIKRAMIIT SINGH

RANIIT SINGH

Click here to go back

[0 i

GAMPS8416]

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 343000
held (IV)

1813000

2156000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VIT) = (IV)+ | 343000
(V)+ (VD)

1813000

2156000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

14.84

17.65

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Classeg: X 343000

1813000

2156000

Class eg:y

Total 343000

1813000

2156000

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights |

14.84

17.65

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Quitstanding
‘Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a

percentage of 281
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX)Asa%
of (A+B+C2)

14.84

17.65

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) 0

As a % of total

Shares held (b) 0

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

343000

1813000

2156000
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Reason for not
providing PAN
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Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Gk s e  m4 a2 9094 ICkarehnlding Pattern for the Quarter ended 31.0...

10/11



6/14/2021

fl e 1 TeareladminPackian/0f OR 2020/ istina Combliances/Compliance as on 31.03.2021/Shareholding Pattern for the Quarter ended 31.0...

Shareholding Pattern for the quarter ended 31.03.2021.htmi

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

GUNDEEP
SINGH

SAJANKUMAR RAMESHWARLAL
BAJA]

SATINDER VIR
HANS

SHALLU
CHOPRA

Click here to go
back

PAN (IT)

AMXPST7284F

ADOPBO0559Q

AAEPH8551P

AAIPC2144B

Total

No, of fully paid

up equity shares
held (IV)

180373

329103

200000

164000

873476

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos, shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

180373

329103

200000

164000

873476

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
9% of (A+B+C2)

1.48

2.69

7.15

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

180373

329103

200000

164000

873476

Class eg:y

Total

180373

329103

200000

164000

873476

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.48

2.69

1.64

1.34

7.15

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Qutstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Qutstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

1.48

2.69

1.64

1.34

7.15

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

200000

200000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

229

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

180373

329103

200000

164000

873476

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

3

4

7

Calegory

Bodies

Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Clearing

Members

Clearing Members

HUF

HUF

Director or
Directlor’s

Relatives

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

More than |
percentage of
shareholding

Category

shareholding

More than 1 percentage of

Category

More than |

percentage of
shareholding

Category

Name of the
Sharcholders (T)

SVENDUS
CAPITAL
LIMITED

CORPORATION
LIMITED

ORBIS FINANCIAL

RAVINDER
GUPTA HUF

PAN (II)

AAICS9393M

AAACF9386P

AAMHR4752C

No. of the
Shareholders (T)

15

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

249527

270000

58916

443866

167545

184000

55800

No. Of Partly paid-
up squity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos, shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V) (VD)

249527

270000

58916

443866

167545

184000

55800

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIIT) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.04

221

0.48

3.63

1.37

1.51

0.46

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

249527

270000

58916

443866

167545

184000

55800

Class eg:y

Total

249527

270000

58916

443866

167545

184000

55800

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.04

2.21

0.48

3.63

1.37

1.51

0.46

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securitics (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VINHX) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

2.04

221

0.48

3.63

1.37

1.51

0.46

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

0
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Number of equity | 249527
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

270000

Shareholding Pattern for the quarter ended 31.03.2024.html

58916

443866

167545

184000

55800

DAML

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

8

Category

Non-Resident Indian (NRI)

Category / More
than | percentage

Category

Name of the
Sharcholders (T)

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

50

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

375

532163

No. Of Partly paid-

up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VIT) = (IV)+
(V)+(VD)

375

532163

Sharcholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

4.35

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Classeg: X

375

532163

Class eg:y

Total

375

532163

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

(=]

4.35

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Qutstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Qutstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

435

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

375

532163
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



