General information about company	
Scrip code	539042
NSE Symbol	1
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE976R01017
Name of the company	AGI INFRA LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2021
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No No

	Declara	ition			
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	Yes	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

	Category		No. of	No. Of Partly paid-up	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	fully paid up equity	equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XIV	/) Rights	Total as a
. ,,	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	4	8911320			8911320	72.94	8911320		8911320	72.94
(B)	Public	700	3305400			3305400	27.06	3305400		3305400	27.06
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	704	12216720			12216720	100	12216720		12216720	100

Category of shareh	Category	Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
	shareholder	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				72.94	5530320	62.06			8911320
(B)	Public				27.06	589404	17.83			3303225
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public		- 2							
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100	6119724	50.09			12214545

7.77				No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of	Number of class of sec		Rights held in IX)	each
г.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	total no. of shares (calculated as	No of Votin	ng (XIV) Rights	Total as a % of
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
4	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	reholding pa	attern of	the Promoter	and Promote	er Group				
1)	Indian										
a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	2	6755320			6755320	55.3	6755320		6755320	55.3
Sub-Total (A)(1)		2	6755320			6755320	55.3	6755320		6755320	55.3
(2)	Foreign										
(a)	Individuals (NonResident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)	2	2156000			2156000	17.65	2156000		2156000	17.65
Sub-Total (A)(2)		2	2156000			2156000	17.65	2156000		2156000	17.65
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		4	8911320			8911320	72.94	8911320		8911320	72.94
В	Table III - Statem	ent showing sh	nareholding	pattern o	of the Public	hareholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	628	334398			334398	2.74	334398		334398	2.74
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	19	154097	3		1540973	12.61	1540973	3	1540973	12.61
(e)	Any Other (specify)	53	143002	9		1430029	11.71	1430029	9	1430029	11.71
Sub-Total (B)(3)		700	330540	0		3305400	27.06	3305400		3305400	27.00
Total Public Shareholdin (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)	g	700	330540			3305400		3305400)	3305400	27.0
С	Table IV - Stater	ment showing	shareholdin	g pattern	of the Non P	romoter- No	n Public shareh	older			
Total (A+B+C2)		704	122167	20		1221672	100	1221672	20	12216720	100
Total (A+B+C)		704	122167	20		1221672	20 100	122167	20	12216720	100

The state of the second second

Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
	convertible Outstanding Securitie		securities and No. Of Warrants	rrants (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)		As a % of total Shares held (b)	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	g shareholding pat	tern of the Promoter and Pro	moter Gro	oup			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				55.3	5530320	81.87			6755320
Sub-Total (A) (1)				55.3	5530320	81.87			6755320
(2)	Foreign								
(a)				17.65	0	0			2156000
Sub-Total (A) (2)				17.65	0	0			2156000
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				72.94	5530320	62.06			8911320
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding pat	tern of the Public sharehold	er				
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institutio	ns					38		
(a(i))				2.74	0	0			332223
(a(ii))				12.61	589404	38.25			1540973
(e)				11.71	0	0			1430029
Sub-Total (B) (3)				27.06	589404	17.83			3303225
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				27.06	589404	17.83			3303225
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding pat	tern of the Non Promoter- ?	Non Public	shareho	lder		
Total (A+B+C2)				100	6119724	50.09			12214545
Total (A+B+C)				100	6119724	50.09			12214545

	In	ndividuals/Hindu undivided Family	Y
earial No.	1	2	
Name of the	SUKHDEV SINGH	SALWINDERJIT KAUR	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AFRPS3124B	AHCPK4619A	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	5530320	1225000	6755320
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	5530320	1225000	6755320
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	45.27	10.03	55.3
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of s		
Class eg:X	5530320	1225000	6755320
Class eg:y			CHILDRAN CO.
Total	5530320	1225000	6755320
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	45.27	10.03	55.3
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	45.27	10.03	55.3
Number of Locke	ed in shares (XII)		
No. (a)	5530320	0	5530320
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	0	81.87
Number of Share	s pledged or otherwise encum	abered (XIII)	
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized	5530320	1225000	6755320

Shareholding Pattern for the quarter ended 31.03.2021.html

Reason for not providing PAN			
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	

	Individuals (Not	nResident Individuals/ Foreig	in Individuals)
earial No.	1	2	
ame of the hareholders (I)	BIKRAMJIT SINGH	RANJIT SINGH	Click here to go back
	ELOPS2357M	GAMPS8416J	Total
lo. of fully paid p equity shares eld (IV)	343000	1813000	2156000
No. Of Partly paid- ip equity shares ield (V)	18		
No. Of shares anderlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares neld (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	343000	1813000	2156000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.81	14.84	17.65
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of secu	rities (IX)	
Class eg: X	343000	1813000	2156000
Class eg:y			
Total	343000	1813000	2156000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.81	14.84	17.65
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.81	14.84	17.65
Number of Lock	ed in shares (XII)		
No. (a)	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0
Number of Share	es pledged or otherwise encumbe	red (XIII)	
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	343000	1813000	2156000

Shareholding Pattern for the quarter ended 31.03.2021.html

Reason for not providing PAN	NEW PROPERTY.		
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	

earial No.	1	2	3	4	
ame of the hareholders (I)	GUNDEEP SINGH	SAJANKUMAR RAMESHWARLAL BAJAJ	SATINDER VIR HANS	SHALLU CHOPRA	Click here to go back
AN (II)	AMXPS7284F	ADOPB0559Q	AAEPH8551P	AAIPC2144B	Total
lo, of fully paid p equity shares eld (IV)	180373	329103	200000	164000	873476
No. Of Partly paid- p equity shares led (V)					
No. Of shares inderlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares neld (VII) = (IV)+ V)+ (VI)	180373	329103	200000	164000	873476
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.48	2.69	1.64	1.34	7.15
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	ch class of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	180373	329103	200000	164000	873476
Class eg:y					HIE THE
Гotal	180373	329103	200000	164000	873476
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.48	2.69	1.64	1.34	7.15
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.48	2.69	1.64	1.34	7.15
Number of Lock	ed in shares (XII)				
No. (a)	0	0	200000	0	200000
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	100	0	22.9
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	180373	329103	200000	164000	873476
Reason for not p	roviding PAN				

			Any O	ther (specify)			
earial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members	Clearing Members	HUF	HUF	Director or Director's Relatives
Category / More han 1 percentage	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category
Name of the Shareholders (I)		SVENDUS CAPITAL LIMITED		ORBIS FINANCIAL CORPORATION LIMITED		RAVINDER GUPTA HUF	
PAN (II)		AAICS9393M		AAACF9386P		AAMHR4752C	
No. of the Shareholders (I)	15	1	16	1	17	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	249527	270000	58916	443866	167545	184000	55800
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos, shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	249527	270000	58916	443866	167545	184000	55800
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.04	2.21	0.48	3.63	1.37	1.51	0.46
Number of Voting	Rights held	d in each class of sec	urities (IX)				1
Class eg: X	249527	270000	58916	443866	167545	184000	55800
Class eg:y							
Total	249527	270000	58916	443866	167545	184000	55800
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.04	2.21	0.48	3.63	1.37	1.51	0.46
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.04	2.21	0.48	3.63	1.37	1.51	0.46
Number of Lock	ced in share	s (XII)					
No. (a)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

Shareholding Pattern for the quarter ended 31.03.2021.html

			oriar oriarianing i	attenti ioi ure qua-			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	249527	270000	58916	443866	167545	184000	55800
Reason for not pro	oviding PA	1					
Reason for not providing PAN							

	Any Other (sp	secity)	
earial No.	8		
ategory	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)		_
ategory / More nan 1 percentage	Category		
Name of the Shareholders (I)		Click here to go back	
AN (II)		Total	1
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	50	
No. of fully paid up equity shares neld (IV)	375	532163	3
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	375	532163	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	4.35	
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	375	532163	
Class eg:y			
Total	375	532163	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0	4.35	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	4.35	
	ed in shares (XII)		+
No. (a)	0	0	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	375	532163	

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not providing PAN

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence